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JENKINS DREAM RETIREMENT FUND

As at 30 June 2023

Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
657.61 0.00 0.00 0.00657.61 0.00 0.00657.61BT Panorama Cash A/c

657.61 657.61 0.000.00 0.00 657.61 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
8.3346.32200.23 136.63 16.37 0.00271.25 0.00 0.00 0.00407.88BFL0002AU Bennelong Concentrated Aust

Equity Fund

271.512.80446.20 227.06 34.65 0.001,171.71 0.00 416.54 0.00982.22CRM0008AU Cromwell Phoenix Property
Securities Fund

8.2971.18440.05 237.01 6.04 1.35526.16 0.00 1.16 (0.55)763.92FID0008AU Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

2.789.9510.00 50.79 18.48 5.6771.69 0.00 0.00 30.4997.67BNT0101AU Hyperion Small Growth
Companies Fund

0.13 0.00 19.14 17.02361.52 0.00 2,828.00 (2,485.76)36.29MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

0.00 0.00 0.00367.29 0.00 1,307.58 (940.30)0.00MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.07 0.00 159.25 33.471,545.74 0.00 1,386.42 0.00192.79MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

44.3725.69227.38 153.00 24.38 6.77603.59 0.00 287.41 (5.62)481.59OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

371.48 0.00 151.80 0.00523.28 0.00 0.00 0.00523.28PER0260AU Perpetual Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

0.00 0.00 0.00168.42 0.00 0.00 168.420.00ETL0018AU PIMCO Global Bond Fund -
Wsale Class

1.32 0.00 0.00 0.00612.14 0.00 0.00 610.811.32SCH0028AU Schroder Fixed Income Fund -
Wsale Class

6,222.79 1,323.86 155.94 708.28 430.11804.49 64.28 3,486.96 0.00 6,227.11 (2,622.51)

4,151.59Net Capital Gain

1,365.89 4,144.57

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

6,227.116,880.40 1,323.86 804.49

4,144.57

64.28 (2,622.51)

8,296.16

0.00155.94 430.11

Total Assessable Income



* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


